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Youth High Individual Placings

Contestant Name

Emilye Vales
Adam Oldemeyer
Jess Moody

Brady Gittlein
Ralston Ripp
Regan Gittlein
Josh Shaw

Renae Sieck
Mickayla Sheets
Marissa Kegley
Kole Berke

Tyler Shaw
Maranda kegley
Nathan Lashley
Patrick Peterson
Catherine Jones
Austin Vieselmeyer
Ashtyn Cooper
Tigh Renken
Makenna Jacobs
Malina Lindstrom
Dani Carter

Evan Peterson
Neleigh Gehl
Kassie Whitt
Jayelyn Ruckman
Riley Eisenhauer
Sage Williams
Bailey Dittmar
Allie Portenier
Sydni Lienemann
Tristin Smith
Tayler Gall
Savannah Schafer
Brianna Hinson
Emily Keiser
Megan Homolka
Karlie Rumbeck
Baily Hood

Trace Helse
Megan Skibinski
Cole McKenney

Karleigh Kleinknecht

Monica Waslelewski
Leah Treffer
Kinzie Alexander
Ryann Kats
Kailey Dickerson
Kaitlyn Kleinknecht
Gunner Hathaway
Braden Hadwiger
Megan Murdoch
Regan Kats
Kathlyn Hauxwell
Sheridan Swotek
Madie Snyder
Mathias Schulte
Darin Knobbe
Sophie Lentfer
Alex Vieselmeyer
Tye Samuelson
Jessie Buckles
Kolt Illingworth
Emma Ferguson
Mariah Moore
Jason Line
Zachary Stieb

Team Name

Wilber-Clatonia FFA
Norris FFA

Big Timber Montana
Wauneta/Farnam

Buffalo County #2
Wauneta/Farnam

Clay County 4-H
Lancaster County
Wallace FFA

Buffalo County #1
Dawson County #1
Kimball County FFA #2
Buffalo County #1
Frontier/Gosper County
Dawson County #1

Sarpy County

Angus Enthusiasts
Lancaster County
Dawson County #2
Valley/Wheeler/Greely Co
Phelps County

Box Butte

Dawson County #2
Valley/Wheeler/Greely Co
Casper FFA

Big Timber Montana
Wauneta/Farnam

Buffalo County #1
Buffalo County #2

Clay County 4-H

Norris FFA
Frontier/Gosper County
Colfax County

Angus Enthusiasts
Frontier/Gosper County
Dawson County #1
Wilber-Clatonia FFA
Buffalo County #2

Box Butte

Imperial FFA
Valley/Wheeler/Greely Co
Big Timber Montana
Dawson County #1
Kimball County FFA #2
Dawson County #2

Phillips County Foxes (KS3)
Phillips County Foxes (KS)

Kimball County FFA #2
Dawson County #2

Big Timber Montana
Buffalo County Ind
Wilber-Clatonia FFA

Phillips County Foxes (KS3)

Red Willow

Lancaster County
Kimball County FFA #2
Buffalo County #1
Imperial FFA

Norris FFA

Angus Enthusiasts
Frontier/Gosper County
Valley/Wheeler/Greely Co
Clay County 4-H
Imperial FFA

Sarpy County

Buffalo County #2

Loup City

Tie Breakers

135
109

126
90

114
106

123
120

115
106
129

91

125
98

112
90
123
114
94
97
97
95

112
111
114
111

108
107
92
111
96
82
111
100

103

64

80
74

102
119



68 Dakota McBride Clay County 4-H 279
69 Spencer Peters Norris FFA 180



